
Si No Reg No Name of the Student Email ID Contact No

1 HGAUMBA001 Abhishek C S abhishekvalsan7@gmail.com 8086353939

2 HGAUMBA002 Afifa afifarasak24@gmail.com 7034437533

3 HGAUMBA003 Aiswarya Rajan aiswaryaedassery303@gmail.com 6238213712

4 HGAUMBA004 Ajeesh P J ajeesh6119@gmail.com 9497544787

5 HGAUMBA005 Ajith B ajithleela2711@gmail.com 7034256622

6 HGAUMBA006 Amal Mathew amalmathew7008@gmail.com 9747156809

7 HGAUMBA007 Amlu Krishna amlukrishna03@gmail.com 7902519676

8 HGAUMBA008 Amritha Ganga C S amrithagangacs@gmail.com 9400919440

9 HGAUMBA009 Amrutha Madhu
amruthamadhu141299@gmail.co
m 7025811334

10 HGAUMBA010 Amrutha Sadasivan C V amruthasadasivancv@gmail.com 9446726510

11 HGAUMBA011 Anagha M S annu8941@gmail.com 8943742719

12 HGAUMBA012 Anandakrishnan P R
anandakrishnanpr2016@gmail.co
m 7907670207

13 HGAUMBA013 Anannya Varghese anayavarghese999@gmail.com 952624281

14 HGAUMBA014 Aneeta Maria Saju aneetapadikkala@gmail.com 8606337717

15 HGAUMBA015 Angel K Babu angelkbabu@gmail.com 8281587816

16 HGAUMBA016 Anila Suresh anilasuresh1234@gmail.com 7012996168

17 HGAUMBA017 Anisha A A anishaasokan6@gmail.com 9656560801

18 HGAUMBA018 Anitta Jose anittajoseanu2000@gmail.com 8086675957

19 HGAUMBA019 Anjali P S anjalupsuresh14@gmail.com 8547545286

20 HGAUMBA020 Anjali Sivasankaran Anjalisivasankaran15@gmail.com 8301064580

21 HGAUMBA021 Anjal Jose anjaljose5@gmail.com 9497246224

22 HGAUMBA022 Anjaly Anto anjalyanto7@gmail.com 9544365229

23 HGAUMBA023 Anju P V 9744657587

24 HGAUMBA024 Ansandra sandrafranc1234@gmail.com 7736300951

25 HGAUMBA025 Ansiya P A ansiyaameer33@mail.com 8943325217

26 HGAUMBA026 Ansu Aji ansuaji298@gmail.com 7907738472

27 HGAUMBA027 Antony P T
antonythomaspayyappilly@gmail.
com 8281755837

28 HGAUMBA028 Antony Roshan Joy antonyrosharj@gmail.com 7907569454

29 HGAUMBA029 Archana Raj archanara953@gmail.com 6235402105

30 HGAUMBA030 Arjun Girijan arjungirijan0@gmail.com 9744941077

31 HGAUMBA031 Arjun P V pvarjun999@gmail.com 8137076566

32 HGAUMBA032 Arya N B aryanb1441@gmail.com 7561827739
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33 HGAUMBA033 Aswathy M 8075314069

34 HGAUMBA034 Athira K A athiraka88@gmail.com 8078978570

35 HGAUMBA035 Athira Rajikumar athirashaji296@gmail.com 9061102663

36 HGAUMBA036 Athulya Ajayan athulyaajayan63@gmail.com 8606328437

37 HGAUMBA037
Bharath S Anand 
Thottungal bharathjasc5@gmail.com 8589873989

38 HGAUMBA038 Bincil Baby bincilbaby1998@gmail.com 9539775653

39 HGAUMBA039 Brolin Joseph C brolinjosephc1997@gmail.com 9495074234

40 HGAUMBA040 Bueela Antony bueelaantony111@gmail.com 8593953615

41 HGAUMBA041
Daniya Rose 
Mathachan

daniyarosemathachan@gmail.co
m 9497398834

42 HGAUMBA042 Darvin M L darvinlouis3@gmail.com 9061376361

43 HGAUMBA043 Detty Davis dettydavis24@gmail.com 7560853954

44 HGAUMBA044 Devika Babu 99devikababu@gmail.com 8301993350

45 HGAUMBA045 Dilsha V.D dilshadil999@gmail.com 8891312146

46 HGAUMBA046 Don Bosco Johnson donboscojohnson@gmail.com 7907132873

47 HGAUMBA047 Don Davis donmanjali00@gmail.com 8606380296

48 HGAUMBA048 Eve Justin evejustin3644@gmail.com 8589857853

49 HGAUMBA049 Fasna V A fasnanoufal31@gmail.com 9188344318

50 HGAUMBA050 Fathima K A fathima45556@gmail.com 8281195562

51 HGAUMBA052 Filrose Anotony filrose7@gmail.com 9497859608

52 HGAUMBA053 Gayathry Biju gayathrybiju23@gmail.com 9645863672

53 HGAUMBA054 Geethika Joshy gj99kanjo@gmail.com 9447469093

54 HGAUMBA055 Gifty K J giftyjoy1998@gmail.com 7994263629

55 HGAUMBA056 Gopika Unni P gopikaunni298@gmail.com 7558083954

56 HGAUMBA057 Hadya Mohammed hadiyabasheer2@gmail.com 8086118429

57 HGAUMBA058 Harilal P H hariharilal329@gmail.com 7034142972

58 HGAUMBA059 Haripriya Ramesh haripriyaremesh191@gmail.com 9400611170

59 HGAUMBA060 Haritha J Krishnan harithajaya2121@gmail.com 8921995677

60 HGAUMBA061 Helnna G Chirayath helnnagchirayath@gmail.com 9446132885

61 HGAUMBA062 Jebin Thomas jebinthomas220@gmail.com 8086698527

62 HGAUMBA063 Jinas Saji jinassaji123@gmail.com 9061147856

63 HGAUMBA064 Jino Joy Jinojoy2016@gmail. Com 9446230225

64 HGAUMBA065 Jinu Jose K jinujosek99@gmail.com 9526955231

65 HGAUMBA066 Jishnu Vijayan K Jishnuvijayan657@gmail.com 9562325658

66 HGAUMBA067 Justin Jacob K R justinjacob803@gmail.com 8848569449

67 HGAUMBA068 Karthika Ajayan ajkarthika0306@gmail.com 9188677204



68 HGAUMBA069 Khadeeja Hashim khadeejahashim415@gmail.com 7306521583

69 HGAUMBA070 Kiran Baby kiranbaby973@gmail.com 7561854972

70 HGAUMBA071 Krishnapriya T S krishnapriyakichu45@gmail.com 8089258853

71 HGAUMBA072 Laila K A abubakerlaila9@gmail.com 6238228162

72 HGAUMBA073 Layana T joy layanatjoy5@gmail.comn 9562782243

73 HGAUMBA074 Maria Paul mariamariapaul291@gmail.com 9961143619

74 HGAUMBA075 Maria Roniya roniyamariya@gmail.com 9446483834

75 HGAUMBA076 Mary Ashna K J filbyashna2020@gmail.com 8281252322

76 HGAUMBA077 Midhun Rajeev midhu4006@gmail.com 9645841576

77 HGAUMBA078
Midhun Varghese 
Thankechen mithunthankachen@gmail.com 9562689412

78 HGAUMBA079 Mridula P S mridulaps2000@gmail.com 9778380341

79 HGAUMBA080 Naima P A naimakader17@gmail.com 9846003596

80 HGAUMBA081
Nediyedath Venu 
Athulya

nediyedathvenuathulya@gmail.co
m 9446625662

81 HGAUMBA082 Nibin E S nibines88@gmail.com 7907029795

82 HGAUMBA083 Nijosh Jose
nijoshjosepalamattam@gmail.co
m 9048813973

83 HGAUMBA084 Prameetha P prameetha1999@gmail.com 9061436308

84 HGAUMBA085 Priya K Ittoop priyakittoop11@gmail.com 9061158103

85 HGAUMBA086 Rahul murali rahulmurali969@gmail.com 8086862903

86 HGAUMBA087 Reeshma Kurian reeshmakurian@gmail.com 7736145997

87 HGAUMBA088 Rohith R rohithremanan98@gmail.com 9544169192

88 HGAUMBA090 Safa Abdul Sathar safaabdulsathar101@gmail.com 9633407656

89 HGAUMBA091 Sajjad Ali sajj.ali1997@gmail.com 8089446980

90 HGAUMBA092 Sandra PP sandra61998@gmail.com 9605165352

91 HGAUMBA093 Sandra Shajan sandrashajan03@gmail.com 8301850955

92 HGAUMBA094 Sangeeth Sunilkumar
sangeethsunilkumar9875@gmail.
com 9544598905

93 HGAUMBA095 Sanjay P sanjaysuresh47@gmail.com 9048102555

94 HGAUMBA096 Sarathkumar M sarathmelute@gmail.com 7034413932

95 HGAUMBA097 Shabnam P M shabnamnash19@gmail.com 8086050516

96 HGAUMBA098 Shamna A A shamnaaziz11@gmail.com 9947265095

97 HGAUMBA099 Shan Mary shanmaryshyju@gmail.com 8848753576

98 HGAUMBA100 Shilpa V S shilpasunny511@gmail.com 9188323392

99 HGAUMBA101 Shone Tony shonetony1232gmail.com 9072356764

100 HGAUMBA102 Sinda Shaji sindashaji246@gmail.com 8606478766

101 HGAUMBA103 Sirajul Muneer K I sirajulmuneerki@gmail.com 7034592233

102 HGAUMBA104 Sowparnika Sunil sowparnikasunil9@gmail.com 9495984023



103 HGAUMBA105 Sreelakshmi M S sreelakshmims8281@gmail.com 9995446330

104 HGAUMBA106 Sreelakshmy Sunil
www.sreelakshmysunil@gamil.co
m 9188230295

105 HGAUMBA107 Sreerag K B sreeragbabu2011@gmail.com 9048353329

106 HGAUMBA108 Sudev sudevthaivalappil@gmail.com 94970 68182

107 HGAUMBA109 Swathy PS swathisalim03@gmail.com 7909253584

108 HGAUMBA110 Syamkrishnan R Syamkrishnanr024@gmail.com 8848574741

109 HGAUMBA111 Syma Noor E M . zaimashaz123@gmail.com 9539029033

110 HGAUMBA112 Taniya Davis taniyadavis2000@gmail.com 7034227502

111 HGAUMBA113
Thasbeeha Latheef M 
A thasbeehalatheef9@gmail.com 8304051183

112 HGAUMBA114 Thasni P B thasnithaza123@gmail.com 80789452738

113 HGAUMBA115 Varsha K R varsharamesh369@gmail.com 7736945288

114 HGAUMBA116 Vineesha Victor vineeshavictor123@gmail.com 9072157724

115 HGAUMBA117 Vishnu V Menon vishnuvmenon57@gmail.com 8848604523

116 HGAUMBA118 Vismai Nandanan C vismainandanan11@gmailcom 9207478262

117 HGAUMBA119 Vismaya KS vismayasunil223@gmail.com 9061748243
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